FT-WL-2000
HiVizLEDs.com
   WORK AND AREA LIGHT
WL-2000
 ABOUT THE WL-2000
Model # Description Raw
Lumens
Effective
Lumens Wattage Amp. Draw
@ 12V DC
Beam
Pattern Dimensions Weight
FT-WL-2000-S-B 2000 Lumen LED work light. 10 degree spot optic
configuration. Black housing. 2,112 1,478.4 20W 1.66A Spot
3.93" X
4.25" X
2.57"
1.6 lbs.
FT-WL-2000-S-W 2000 Lumen LED work light. 10 degree spot optic
configuration. White housing. 2,112 1,478.4 20W 1.66A Spot
3.93" X
4.25" X
2.57"
1.6 lbs.
FT-WL-2000-F-B 2000 lumen LED work light. 60 degree flood optic
configuration. Black housing. 2,112 1,478.4 20W 1.66A Flood
3.93" X
4.25" X
2.57"
1.6 lbs.
FT-WL-2000-F-W 2000 lumen LED work light. 60 degree flood optic
configuration. White housing. 2,112 1,478.4 20W 1.66A Flood
3.93" X
4.25" X
2.57"
1.6 lbs.
FT-WL-2000-FT-B 2000 lumen LED work light. 10 and 60 degree spot
and flood optic configuration. Black housing. 2,112 1,478.4 20W 1.66A Combo
3.93" X
4.25" X
2.57"
1.6 lbs.
FT-WL-2000-FT-W 2000 lumen LED work light. 10 and 60 degree spot
and flood optic configuration. White housing. 2,112 1,478.4 20W 1.66A Combo
3.93" X
4.25" X
2.57"

20W
1.66 A @12V DC
11-65V DC
FT-WL-3500
HiVizLEDs.com
   WORK AND AREA LIGHT
WL-3500
 ABOUT THE WL-3500
Model # Description Raw
Lumens
Effective
Lumens Wattage Amp. Draw
@ 12V DC
Beam
Pattern Dimensions Weight
FT-WL-3500-S-B 3500 lumen LED work light. 10 degree spot optic
configuration. With switch. Black housing. 3,696 2,587.2 35W 2.9A Spot 4.71" X 6.28"
X 3.14" 2.2 lbs.
FT-WL-3500-S-W 3500 lumen LED work light. 10 degree spot optic
configuration. With switch. White housing. 3,696 2,587.2 35W 2.9A Spot 4.71" X 6.28"
X 3.14" 2.2 lbs.
FT-WL-3500-F-B 3500 lumen LED work light. 60 degree flood optic
configuration. With switch. Black housing. 3,696 2,587.2 35W 2.9A Flood 4.71" X 6.28"
X 3.14" 2.2 lbs.
FT-WL-3500-F-W 3500 lumen LED work light. 60 degree flood optic
configuration. With switch. White housing. 3,696 2,587.2 35W 2.9A Flood 4.71" X 6.28"
X 3.14" 2.2 lbs.
FT-WL-3500-FT-B
3500 lumen LED work light. 10 and 60 degree spot

63W
5.26 A @12V DCS
11-65V DC
FT-WL-X-12
HiVizLEDs.com
   WORK AND AREA LIGHT
WL-X-12
 ABOUT THE WL-X-12
Model # Description Raw
Lumens
Effective
Lumens Wattage Amp. Draw
@ 12V
Beam
Pattern Dimensions Weight
FT-WL-X-12-S-B 12 LED extreme work light. 9600 lumens. 25 degree
spot optic configuration. Black housing. 9,600 6,697 84W 7.0A Spot
6.06" X
5.24" X
3.54"
5.0 lbs.
FT-WL-X-12-S-W 12 LED extreme work light. 9600 lumens. 25 degree
spot optic configuration. White housing. 9,600 6,697 84W 7.0A Spot
6.06" X
5.24" X
3.54"
5.0 lbs.
FT-WL-X-12-F-B 12 LED extreme work light. 9600 lumens. 60 degree
degree flood optic configuration. Black housing. 9,600 6,697 84W 7.0A Flood
6.06" X
5.24" X
3.54"
5.0 lbs.
FT-WL-X-12-F-W 12 LED extreme work light. 9600 lumens. 60  degree
flood optic configuration. White housing. 9,600 6,697 84W 7.0A Flood
6.06" X
5.24" X
3.54"

84W
7.0 A
11-65V DC
FT-WL-X-20
HiVizLEDs.com
   WORK AND AREA LIGHT
WL-X-20
 ABOUT THE WL-X-20
Model # Description Raw
Lumens
Effective
Lumens Wattage Amp. Draw
@ 12V
Beam
Pattern Dimensions Weight
FT-WL-X-20-S-B 20 LED extreme work light. 16,000 lumens. 25 degree
spot optics. Black Housing. 16,000 11,270 140W 11.66A Spot
9.37" X
6.59" X
4.13"
7.5 lbs.
FT-WL-X-20-S-W 20 LED extreme work light. 16,000 lumens. 25 degree
spot optics. White Housing. 16,000 11,270 140W 11.66A Spot
9.37" X
6.59" X
4.13"
7.5 lbs.
FT-WL-X-20-F-B 20 LED extreme work light. 16,000 lumens. 60 degree
flood optics. Black Housing. 16,000 11,270 140W 11.66A Flood
9.37" X
6.59" X
4.13"
7.5 lbs.
FT-WL-X-20-F-W 20 LED extreme work light. 16,000 lumens. 60 degree
flood optics. White Housing. 16,000 11,270 140W 11.66A Flood
9.37" X
6.59" X
4.13"